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
furniture, Chinese ruga pongee hangings,
exceptionally clean and modern ; LOTS
OF HEAT; also for refined gentlemen
or ladies, bachelor suites and rooms,
with and without bth; permanent and
transient; references required. 166 St.
Clair, corner of Washington.
CLASSY FURNISHED APT,
$i5; MODERN BEAUTIFUL. IMMAC-

ULATELY CLEAN.
Equipped for 2 to 4 persons; first-cla- ss

Janitor service guaranteed; also one on
corner of second floor for Sttt month; a
beauty.
"THE COLUMBIAN." 11TH AND CO-

LUMBIA.
, Walking distance from downtown.
$45 BEST WEST SIDE DIST. $45.
715 WAYNE STREET. NEAR KING.

Three large, light rooms, besides
entrance hall, pass pantry, bath and
large closet, steam heat, hot and cold
water furnished, main and private
entrance. steady tennanta. 2 adults;
ground floor.

CO.. STOCK EXCH.
CLACKAMAS APT.

COMPLETELY FURNISHED
MODERN APT.. 1ST FLOOR. WITH
PRIVATE ENTRANCE: $d0 PER MO..
INCLUDING STEAM HEAT. ELECTRIC
LIGHTS AND TELEPHONE: CHIL-
DREN WELCOME; ALSO APT..
$40. CALL AT APT. 1. 272 W WILL-
IAMS AVE.

THE CROMWELL.
Fifth and Columbia Sts.

Five minutes' walk to Meier A Frank'a
store; good surroundings, strictly mod-
ern 2 and furnished apt., out-
side and French doors and balcony; nt

and transient.
CLACKAMAS APTS.

Completely furnished, five-roo- mod-
ern apartment ; first floor; private en-
trance; including steam heat, electric
lights and telephone. Suitable for two
families. a"VO; also all outside,
roomy, modern. $30. -- 12 Williams ave.

KINGSBURY APARTMENTS. Vista ave..
near 23d and Washington ats. ; 1 very
desirable three-roo- apartment, newly
decorated, tapestry paper, artistically
furnished, outride balcony; high-cla- ss

apartment house.

ONE ROOM and kitchenette, bath, etc.;
also apt., very clean, modern and
lots of heat; references required. 104
St. Clair at., corner Washington.

THE WHEELDON ANNEX.
Corner 10th and Salmon, 2, 3 and

apts,; permanent or transient;
also single rooms. Main6041.

CINCTNNATICOURT Two, rooms and
sleeping porch, furnished, $30; two rooms
unfurnished, $2o, including heat and
lights. 401 10th st. Main 24SO.

DRICKSTON APTS.
44S 11th st. One modern apt.,

all rooms light and airy ; also one
basement apt.

A FINE, clean apt., furnished, lacluding
light, heat, bath, gas and phone, In mod-
ern home; suitable for couple. Call Sell.
1490. .

WESTONIA APARTMENTS. 606 Giisan
furnished apartment, very mod-

ern, walking distance, across from Couch
school.

KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.
Two and furnished, Btrictly

modern; tile bath, elevator. 11th and
Montgomery- - Main 359.

MODERN apartment. sleeping
porch and breakfast nook, 15 minutes
from town over Broadway bridge. Wood-
lawn 3.VJM or Woodlawn 3493.

H ADDON HALL, 11th and Hail.
corner apt., bath, phone, hardwood
floors, outside French doors and bal-
cony. $."7.f0. Also apt. 45.

YOUNG lady employed will share modern
apt., walking distance, with joung busi-
ness girl ; references exchanged. East
C071.

SUNLIGHT.
3 rooms wiih ornate bath and tele

phone; all outside rooms; cheap. Tabor
timso.

HANTHORN APTS.
Very deMrnble furnished mod-

ern apt., suitable for three, walking dis-
tance. 251 lth st.

MORTON APTS.
furnished apt. 017 Washington

st. Main 1US2.

LAKGE apartment with private
bath, $05. Broadway 5479. 58 North
2oth st., west side.

ELM APTS., 2 ajid furnished apts.;
walking distance. 191 14th St., bet.
Yamhiil and Taylor.

ALTAMOXT APTS.
304 College; 3 rooms in basement;

light and airy, private. Datn ;

SAN MARCO. EAST STH AND COUCH
MODERN APARTMENT.

EAST 1 990.
BERKELEY APTS.. 39 Trinity place;

btautlfullv furnished outalde apt.;
walking distance. Mar. 1050.

SHEFFIELD aots.. Broadway and Jeffer
son. 3 and apis., warm basement
room $ 10.

NICE, clean apt. of two front rooms In
little family apt.; adults only. 1
Grnnd ave.

LARGE front room and kitchenette; nice
warm single rooms; reasonaoie; not wa-
ter always. 655 Flanders.

i,aP(;k room and kitchenette, first floor
gas and electric ltjfhts; warm single
rooma. r landers.

furnished apartment, private
bath and laundry trays, $40 per month.
East 6192.

CARLOIS APARTMENTS.
furn. modern apt. Reason- -

able. 14th and Market.
THE CHELTENHAM.

Attractive 3 and 4 rooms. 19th and
No rt h rup. Broadway SttiSH.

IRVING TON.
Two and there room, furnished com- -

pttpiv for housekeeping; adnits. E. 4852.
ONE tnrnished apt., neat and

clan, alpo 1 room, furniajied apt. Wdln.
hS'J2. 242 Killings worth ave.

3 LARE, light roomed apartment. Irving
Apts.. 21st and Irving. Main 9239.

WILL all are apartment w it h congenial
ladv. Broadway 1313 after 6 P. M.

CLA Y POOLE APTS. 3 rooms furnished,
2 beds; adults. 424 Clay st.

257 12TH IF looking for clean apt., kitch-
en e tUscaLWaJjUjTjr

NICE clan apartment, beta 4 car lines,
close in. 1051 Kerhy.

LEONCE Apartments 186 N. 22d, fur- -
nished apartment. Marshall 250.

WIDOW" will rent part of beautiful new
flat, west aide. 510 57.

SUNNY apartment, close in. Phone
Mar. 2024.

IRV1NGTON 3 and 2 room furnished apts.
and garage. 4.-il- '.

JULIANA APTS. 45 TRINITY P LA C E
Furnished 2. 3 and apts.

FOUR room, modern, with steam heat, 2
bedrooms, private bath. 561 Giisan.

GLENN COURT. 202 Park, corner Taylor;
2, 3 and 4 rooms. Main 1061.

13 DAYS' STORAGE FREE.
Moving for less. Phone Bdwy. 2445.

UNION AVE. and Killingsworth ; fur. apt.
$21. ov; an complete; concrete DUlidiag.

XH : PENROSE. Grand ave. at Belmont
East 454S. Choice 2 and apts.

BUENA VISTA 434 Harrison. Flrst-cl- a

2 and apts. Main 1052.
CLEAN, sunny, housekeep-in- g

apts.. very reasonable. 614 4th at
MUNCEY APTS. Two rooms and kitch-

en ett$ V

M O U K K X apt., neatly furnished. 390 Rus-
sell, near Unfon.

apt.. aio one room and kitchen- -

etts. 328 Mill st.
Unfurnished Apartments.
apartment, unfurnished ; all out-aid- e

rooms; modern, clotfe In, east side;
good elevation : rent reasonable. 142
Shaver. Woodlawn 11M evenings.

BASEMENT apartment. 3 rooms, first
class; $40. Marshall 5450.

BRUCE APT.. 206 N. 25th, west side 8
rooms, modern, steam heated, sleeping
porch, janitor service. East 1309.

FOR RENT unrurnlshed apt.;
high grade house, centrally located, ex-
cellent service
IONIAN COURT. 18TH AND OUCH.

modern apt., all outside sunny
rooms ; adults. Bdwy. 2761.

IRV1NGTON 5 rooms and sleeping porch,
all outside; heat and janitor service;
rent, $75: adults preferred. East 6.

GORDON COURT apartments. 630 Mont-
gomery, very attractive, modern
apartment; 2 real bedrooms, unfurnished.

GARFIELD sleeping porch, rea--
Eonabie. rei railing st., w. union.

tUTSIDE 3 rooms, toilet and bath. 648 to
Thurman. Marshall 4761. '

THE AMERICAN, modern apart-
ment. Bdwy. 3360.

MODERN unfurnished apar linen L
Inquire 403 Jefferson.

TWO-ROO- apts.. outside rooms, resi-
dence. 1042 Belmont st. Tabor 8300.

THHEE rooms in bulldin at Fifth and
Stark. A pply Dr. S. Loeb, Stevens bldg.

FIVE rooms, modern, steam heat, gas
stove. 561 Giisan.

THE ORMONDE unfurnished apt.
656 Flanders. Bdwy. 3873.

VERY convenient apartment; rent
reasonable. 190 17th et. N.
Furnished or Unfurnished Apartments.

JAEGER APTS.. 701 Wsshlngton St., S and
furnished and unfurnished apts.

FOR BEST.
I Furplhed or Unfurnished Apartment.

LARGE, pleasant double room and single
i room, furnished, or unfurnished, witn

board: walklns distance, furnace heat- -
One block from car. Fin location. Call
E. 6503.

2 APARTMENTS. 4 rooms turn lshed. 4
rooms unfurnished. Tabor 373-- '

Flats.
-- ROOM flat, located on west side. 10 min-

utes' walk from heart of city; just newly
tinted and varnished; rent $40 per
month. The Lawrence Co.. realtors, 212
Corbett b'.dg. Main 6913.

MODERN, newly decorated. secon-

d-story unfurnished flat; yard, or-
chard, close In. west side, nice neighbor-
hood Main 59U&

FOR RENT i rooms, uofurntaned flats,
new and modern, central location, de-
sirable neighborhood! Call, see owner. 747
E. Burnslde st,

fititi E. MADISON ST. Very fine modern
flat, every modern convenience; only 1

blk. from Hawthorne ave.; $40. Donald
Wood ward, agt., 104 2d st. Main 1436
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